
 

1 
 

APPLICATION – CONTRACT FOR PARTICIPATION 
 

DEADLINE FOR APPLICATION               07.04.2023   DEADLINE FOR FINAL PAYMENT               11.04.2023  

 

COMPANY: 

Address: 

ID №: VAT №: 

Head of company: 

Phone:  Fax: 

E-mail:  Website: 

Contact person: 

Phone:  E-mail: 

          

 

TYPE OF STAND                                                           No. 
Unit 
price 

Sum  

MINI   
1 sales stand h100 cm, in common area; 1х1,50 
м; 1 chair; electric power supply connection 
and socket. 
Type of stand:       
            Desk h100 cm with additional table top          
 
           Desk h100 cm 
 

 
 

92,00 
EUR 

 
 

 

BASE    
1х2 м; 1 sales stand; 1 rack with 3 shelfs; 1 
chair; electric power supply connection and 
socket. 
 
Type of stand:       
            Desk h100 cm with additional table top                   
 
           Desk h100 cm 

 
 

108,00 
EUR 

 

 
SQUARE     
2х2м; 2 sales stands; 1 rack with 3 shelfs; 2 
chairs; electric power supply connection and 
socket. 
 
Type of stand:    
            Desk h100 cm with additional table top                   
 
           Desk h100 cm 

 

 
 

200,00 
EUR 

 

 



 

2 
 

 
 
 

TYPE OF STAND                                                           No. 
Unit 
price Sum  

WINE PLACE   
1 sales stand h100 cm, in general area; 
Branding of the stand with logo; 1 chair; 
electric power supply connection and socket. 

 
 

77,00 
EUR 

 

 
The cost of built up area includes: assembly and disassembly, electric power supply connection, cleaning, security out of the 

working time of the exhibition. Branding and other additional items are offered separately. 

The organizer provides: the opportunity to sell goods during the exhibition and the opportunity to use a common tasting 

area. If you find it difficult to choose the most suitable option for you, do not hesitate to contact us: Tel: +359 62 622 148, +359 

887 659829, Tourist Information Center, 5 Hristo Botev str. 

ADDITIONAL PARTICIPANT FEE No. Unit price Sum 

Registration fee for additional participant 
( 1 badge and package of information materials)  5,50 EUR  

An invitation for the Awarding cocktail ceremony  15,50 EUR  

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT    

Table 70х70х74  10,50 EUR  

Chair  5,50 EUR  

Spotlight /on a stand/  10,50 EUR  

ADDITIONAL SERVICES    

BRANDING WITH PVC FOIL The price includes pre-printing of a file, printing, 
assembly, disassembly of a sticker. 

   

Front side of a sales stand  31,00 EUR  

Panel 1х2,50 м  77.00 EUR  

ADVERTISING IN THE CATALOGUE    

Option 1 – name, address, contacts and logo Included in the price 

Option 2 – name, address, contacts, logo and annotation up to 500 characters  26,00 EUR  

Option 3 - advertising page - name, address, contacts, logo, annotation up to 500 
characters and 5 photos /jpg, 1024/768px/ 

 72,00 EUR  

 
I declare that I am familiar with the general conditions and obligations of the parties. 

I declare that the products I offer are manufactured by me and are accompanied by all certificates and other documents 
required. I am aware of the responsibility I have 

according to Art. 313 of the Criminal Code when filling in a declaration with incorrect content. 
All prices are in EUR without VAT. 

NOTE: The request is considered valid after payment of the requested application – contract for participation. 
 

SUM  

VAT 20%  

TOTAL  



 

3 
 

 

 
GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR PARTICIPATION                              
 
PARTICIPATION 
Any Bulgarian or foreign physical and juridical person with business focus corresponding to the subject of the 
Exhibition is entitled to participate. 
 
APPLICATION FOR PARTICIPATION 
The Exhibitor has to send back to the Organizer the application form within the due date, properly filled, stamped 
and signed. The application is valid only after payment effected to the Organizer’s account. The Exhibitor is not 
entitled to rent or to promote to third parties and other companies’ trademarks his space without the agreement of 
the Organizer. 
 
CANCELLATION OF PARTICIPATION 
Cancellation of participation is considered valid only in written form and if effected not later than 11.04.2023. If the 
cancellation is effected after this date, the Exhibitor is obliged to pay to the Organizer 100% of the overall sum of 
services ordered in the Application form. 
 
TERMS OF PAYMENT 
The Exhibitor is expected to pay 100% of the services ordered in the Application contract not later than 11.04.2023. 
BANK ACCOUNT OF THE ORGANIZER:               Payment in EUR: 
                                                                                     TSAREVGRAD TARNOV Ltd. 

IBAN: BG02STSA93001511000385 
BIC: STSABGSF 

                                                                       DSK Bank 
 

OTHER CONDITIONS OF PARTICIPATION: The Organizer is not responsible for losses or damages during the working 
time of the exhibition, out of the working time of the special security. It is mandatory to have at least one 
representative at each stand throughout the duration of the exhibition. Drilling and gluing the walls of the halls is 
not allowed, nor drilling of stands structures. The organizers do not undertake to send invitations and attract guests 
for presentations and other events outside the exhibition program. 
 
UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTANCES: 

In case of cancellation because of unforeseen circumstances, natural disaster, general strike, or any other event out 

of the Organizer’s control, the costs are not refundable to the Exhibitor. For all the unsettled cases between the 

parties the general regulations of the Bulgarian legislation should be applied. 

"TSAREVGRAD TARNOV" Ltd. 
 

 
Please fill the application, registration form for the 
catalogue, attach pictures in *cdr; *pdf, *jpg or *psd 
format and send it by e-mail tic@velikoturnovo.info or 

alex@velikoturnovo.info   

 

ORGANISER: 
Borislav Yordanov, manager 
Tsarevgrad Tarnov Ltd. 
+359 62 622 148, +359 887 659 829 
Veliko Tarnovo 
5 Hristo Botev Str. 
 

 
EXHIBITOR: 

 
………………………………………………….. 
/Date, signature, stamp/ 



 

4 
 

REGISTRATION FORM FOR THE CATALOGUE OF THE EXHIBITORS “CULTURAL TOURISM 2023 

 

  PARTICIPANT: 

 

  WINERY /WINE SHOP/: 

 

  TYPE OF THE ADVERTISEMENT: 

  Option № 1: Business-card 
 
 
  Option № 2: Information page 
 
 
  Option № 3: Advertisement page 

  WINERY /WINE SHOP/ DATA: 
 

 
1. Winery /wine shop/ name: 
 

2. Address: 

3. Tel.: 

4. Fax: 

5. E-mail: 

6. Website: 

7. Logo: please attach as: eps, ai or cdr /in curves/ 

8.  Annotation: up to 500 symbols (no spaces) 
……………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

…………………………………………………………………….…………………………. 
 

……………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

…………………………………………………………………….…………………………. 

……………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

…………………………………………………………………….…………………………. 
9. Pictures: please send as jpg, 1024/768 px; At least 5 pictures 
(required only for the advertisement page) 

 
 
 

 
     

     ORGANISER: 
 

 
 
 

    Borislav Yordanov, manager 

    Tsarevgrad Tarnov Ltd. 

EXHIBITOR: 
 

 
 
 
     

/Date, sign and stamp/ 

 


	COMPANY: 
	Address: 
	fill_16: 
	fill_17: 
	Head of company: 
	Email Website: 
	Contact person: 
	Phone Email: 
	fill_1: 
	Sum9200 EUR: 
	fill_3: 
	Sum10800 EUR: 
	fill_5: 
	Sum20000 EUR: 
	NoWINE PLACE 1 sales stand h100 cm in general area Branding of the stand with logo 1 chair electric power supply connection and socket: 
	Sum7700 EUR: 
	SUM: 
	VAT 20: 
	TOTAL: 
	Phone Fax-2: 
	Phone Fax-3: 
	Phone Fax: 
	Phone Fax-4: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	txt-1: 
	txt-2: 
	txt-3: 
	txt-4: 
	txt-5: 
	txt-6: 
	txt-7: 
	txt-8: 
	txt-9: 
	Sum-1: 
	Sum-2: 
	Sum-3: 
	Sum-4: 
	Sum-5: 
	Sum-6: 
	Sum-7: 
	Sum-8: 
	Sum-9: 
	catalogue: 
	win-1: 
	win-2: 
	win-3: 
	win-4: 
	win-5: 
	win-6: 
	win-7: 
	win-8: 
	win-9: 
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off


