

J www ٦Л J

APPLICATION – CONTRACT FOR PARTICIPATION

DEADLINE FOR APPLICATION

07.04.2023

DEADLINE FOR FINAL PAYMENT

11.04.2023

COMPANY:		
Address:		
ID №:	VAT №:	
Head of company:		
Phone:	Fax:	
E-mail:	Website:	
Contact person:		
Phone:	E-mail:	

TYPE OF STAND	No.	Unit price	Sum	
MINI 1 sales stand h100 cm, in common area; 1x1,50 m; 1 chair; electric power supply connection and socket. Type of stand: Desk h100 cm with additional table top Desk h100 cm		92,00 EUR		
BASE 1x2 m; 1 sales stand; 1 rack with 3 shelfs; 1 chair; electric power supply connection and socket. Type of stand: Desk h100 cm with additional table top Desk h100 cm		108,00 EUR		
SQUARE 2x2m; 2 sales stands; 1 rack with 3 shelfs; 2 chairs; electric power supply connection and socket. Type of stand: Desk h100 cm with additional table top Desk h100 cm		200,00 EUR		



TYPE OF STAND	No.	Unit price	Sum	
WINE PLACE 1 sales stand h100 cm, in general area; Branding of the stand with logo; 1 chair; electric power supply connection and socket.		77,00 EUR		your (logo) here

The cost of built up area includes: assembly and disassembly, electric power supply connection, cleaning, security out of the working time of the exhibition. *Branding and other additional items are offered separately.*

The organizer provides: the opportunity to sell goods during the exhibition and the opportunity to use a common tasting area. If you find it difficult to choose the most suitable option for you, do not hesitate to contact us: Tel: +359 62 622 148, +359 887 659829, Tourist Information Center, 5 Hristo Botev str.

ADDITIONAL PARTICIPANT FEE	No.	Unit price	Sum
Registration fee for additional participant (1 badge and package of information materials)		5,50 EUR	
An invitation for the Awarding cocktail ceremony		15,50 EUR	
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT			
Table 70x70x74		10,50 EUR	
Chair		5,50 EUR	
Spotlight /on a stand/		10,50 EUR	
ADDITIONAL SERVICES			
BRANDING WITH PVC FOIL The price includes pre-printing of a file, printing, assembly, disassembly of a sticker.			
Front side of a sales stand		31,00 EUR	
Panel 1x2,50 м		77.00 EUR	
ADVERTISING IN THE CATALOGUE			
Option 1 – name, address, contacts and logo		Included in the	e price
Option 2 – name, address, contacts, logo and annotation up to 500 characters		26,00 EUR	
Option 3 - advertising page - name, address, contacts, logo, annotation up to 500 characters and 5 photos /jpg, 1024/768px/		72,00 EUR	

I declare that I am familiar with the general conditions and obligations of the parties.

I declare that the products I offer are manufactured by me and are accompanied by all certificates and other documents required. I am aware of the responsibility I have according to Art. 212 of the Criminal Code when filling in a declaration with incorrect content.

according to Art. 313 of the Criminal Code when filling in a declaration with incorrect content. All prices are in EUR without VAT.

NOTE: The request is considered valid after payment of the requested application – contract for participation.

SUM	
VAT 20%	
TOTAL	



GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

Any Bulgarian or foreign physical and juridical person with business focus corresponding to the subject of the Exhibition is entitled to participate.

APPLICATION FOR PARTICIPATION

The Exhibitor has to send back to the Organizer the application form within the due date, properly filled, stamped and signed. The application is valid only after payment effected to the Organizer's account. The Exhibitor is not entitled to rent or to promote to third parties and other companies' trademarks his space without the agreement of the Organizer.

CANCELLATION OF PARTICIPATION

Cancellation of participation is considered valid only in written form and if effected not later than 11.04.2023. If the cancellation is effected after this date, the Exhibitor is obliged to pay to the Organizer 100% of the overall sum of services ordered in the Application form.

TERMS OF PAYMENT

The Exhibitor is expected to pay 100% of the services ordered in the Application contract not later than 11.04.2023. BANK ACCOUNT OF THE ORGANIZER: **Payment in EUR:**

TSAREVGRAD TARNOV Ltd. IBAN: BG02STSA93001511000385 BIC: STSABGSF DSK Bank

OTHER CONDITIONS OF PARTICIPATION: The Organizer is not responsible for losses or damages during the working time of the exhibition, out of the working time of the special security. It is mandatory to have at least one representative at each stand throughout the duration of the exhibition. Drilling and gluing the walls of the halls is not allowed, nor drilling of stands structures. The organizers do not undertake to send invitations and attract guests for presentations and other events outside the exhibition program.

UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTANCES:

5 Hristo Botev Str.

In case of cancellation because of unforeseen circumstances, natural disaster, general strike, or any other event out of the Organizer's control, the costs are not refundable to the Exhibitor. For all the unsettled cases between the parties the general regulations of the Bulgarian legislation should be applied.

"TSAREVGRAD TARNOV" Ltd.	Please fill the application, registration form for the catalogue, attach pictures in *cdr; *pdf, *jpg or *psd format and send it by e-mail <u>tic@velikoturnovo.info</u> or <u>alex@velikoturnovo.info</u>
ORGANISER:	EXHIBITOR:
Borislav Yordanov, manager	
Tsarevgrad Tarnov Ltd.	
+359 62 622 148, +359 887 659 829	/Date, signature, stamp/
Veliko Tarnovo	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,



20-23.04.2023 ВЕЛИКО ТЪРНОВО

mpanezuua ------истории за българския вкус

REGISTRATION FORM FOR THE CATALOGUE OF THE EXHIBITORS "CULTURAL TOURISM 2023

PARTICIPANT:	WINERY /WINE SHOP/ DATA:
	 Winery /wine shop/ name: Address:
Option № 1: Business-card	3. Tel.: 4. Fax: 5. E-mail:
Option № 2: I nformation page	6. Website:
Option № 3: Advertisement page	 7. Logo: please attach as: eps, ai or cdr /in curves/ 8. Annotation: up to 500 symbols (no spaces)

ORGANISER:

EXHIBITOR:

Borislav Yordanov, manager Tsarevgrad Tarnov Ltd.

/Date, sign and stamp/